
Training Programme for the Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Award 

 

Date and Time Session Venue 

Wed 16th  November Introduction to Volunteering, Physical and Skills sections and using eDofE Drama Hall 

Wednesday 14th December Team Building Maths/IT 

Wednesday 11th January Basics of map reading Maths/IT 

Wednesday 8th February First aid Maths/IT 

Wednesday 22nd March (until 5pm) Route planning – practice walk Maths/IT 

Wednesday 19th April Country side code and kit check* Maths/IT 

Thursday 20th April Group 1 
Friday 21st April Group 2 

(Groups to be allocated before December 23rd) 

Practice day walk Consett 

Wednesday 10th May Cooking Maths/IT 

Wednesday 24th May Tent and revise first aid training Maths/IT 

Wednesday 21st June (until 5pm) Route planning Maths/IT 

Wednesday 5th July Kit check** and final expedition prep Maths/IT 

Monday 10th – Tuesday 11th July Group 1 
Wednesday 12th – Thursday 13th July Group 2 

Assessed expedition Hadrian’s wall 

 

Miss Morgan – MA6 

Mr Williams – IT3 

Mr Hall – MA10 

*First kit check - equipment needed: day rucksack, waterproof and walking boots 

**Second kit check – full equipment needed – see kit list from first letter or on TEAMS.   

Attendance to these sessions is compulsory. If you cannot make any for a legitimate reason, please see your group lead.  

Failure to attend will result in withdrawal from the final expedition in July.  

 

 


